CASENO
SPUD-1716
SPUD-1716

SPUD-1716
SPUD-1716
SPUD-1716
SPUD-1716
SPUD-1716
SPUD-1716
SPUD-1716
SPUD-1716
SPUD-1716
SPUD-1716
SPUD-1716
SPUD-1716
SPUD-1716
SPUD-1716
SPUD-1716
SPUD-1716
SPUD-1716
SPUD-1716
SPUD-1716

NAME

Box Law Group, PLLC, Daivid Box
Moore School District, Jeff Horn
13200 South May Avenue LLC c/o Atlus
Group U.S,, Inc.

Amber & Steven Martin

Autozone Development LLC
Bancfirst

Benny Phillips

Cascata Crossing LLC

Craig & Amanda Henry

Huynh Cao Living Trust

Kerry Joe Pyle

Legacy Homes LLC

Medok Development LLC

Michael Robinson

Mirage Homes LLC

Monte A. & Rhonda C. Dunn
Oklahoma Department of Transportation
Rivendell Land Limited Partnership
Sandoval Group LLC

Tania A. James

Wal-Mart Real Estate Business Trust

MAILING ADDRESS

525 NW 11th St., Ste. 205

1500 SE 4th

PO Box 92129

3004 SW 132nd PI

123 S Front St, 3rd Floor
100 N Broadway Ave
13204 Regal Vintage Rd
PO Box 892393

3005 SW 135th Ter
3000 SW 132nd PI
13205 Regal Vintage Rd
6001 Shiloh Blvd

2804 SW 134th St
13208 Regal Vintage Rd
2220 36th Ave NW
13204 Winding Vine Ln
200 NE 21st St

2501 SW 134th St

3420 N Santa Fe Ave
3009 SW 135th Ter

PO Box 8050

CITY
Oklahoma City
Moore

Southlake
Oklahoma City
Memphis
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Norman
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Bentonville

STATE
OK
OK

X
OK
TN
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
AR

ZIPCODE
73103
73160

76092-0102
73170-5427

38103
73102-8851
73170-2102
73189-2393
73170-5164
73170-5427

73170
73179-7937

73170
73170-2102
73072-3251
73170-2097
73105-3204

73170
73118-8809
73170-5164
72712-8055



